
NOTICE

MOSHANNON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT – The
Moshannon Valley Board of Directors will meet to con-
duct regular monthly meetings in the high school Collab-
oration Center on the third Monday of the month at 7:00
p.m. unless otherwise indicated on the following dates in
2026.

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026

Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, November 16, 2026

Wednesday, December 2, 2026, at 6:30 p.m.

12/12/2025


